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Pali Resort & Club

Nature's Gateway

PALI VILLAGE

FSSAI NO.: 11523020000046
GST NO.: 27AAECP6992R1ZB



WE CAN
PROUDLY SAY
THAT

We are certified by the respective authorities for a resort and club.

Our continuous growing customer base is a great Gcknowledgement.

Our customers are satisfied, happy and appreciate our food and
hospitality.

Our venues and services are always in demand for various events.
We provide a secure, safe and healthy environment for our employees.
We pay all statutory payments well-intime and run a clean business.

We are qualified to earn all listed licences and certificates required for
Food, Health and Lodging.

FSSAI License

Liquor License

Health/Trade License

Eating House License

Shop and Establishment License

Fire Safety License

Music License

Certificate of Environmental Clearance

Signoge License




MENU

a SOUPS

Cream of Tomato Soup
Cream of Palak Soup
Manchow Soup (Veg / Chicken)

Lemon Coriander Soup (Veg / Chicken)

Burnt Garlic Soup (Veg / Chicken)
Hot & Sour Soup (Veg / Chicken)
Paya Soup

a SALAD

Green Salad

Peanut / Peanut Chat

Chana Garlic Fry

Roasted Papad / Fried

Masala Papad

Khicha Papad / Khicha Masala Papad
Finger Chips

Chana Chat

Veg. Cheese Pizza

Marguerite Pizza

Paneer Tikka Pizza
Chicken Tikka Pizza
Pasta ( Red / White Sauce )
Fresh Lime Soda / Water
Chass Matka / Glass
Lassi Matka / Glass

Red Buli

Soft Drinks

Fresh Juice

Mineral Water

250
250
220/ 250
220/ 250
220/ 250
220 /250
340

190
90/210
230

50

70
90/110
240
230
410
410
450
470
460

60
310/60
110/390
240

90

160

40




MENU
o QTN

Cheese Balls / Cheese Corn Balls 320/340
Veg. Hara Bhara Kebab 310
Veg. Brusheta 410
Cheese Garlic Toast / Chilly Toast 320/330
Veg. Manchurian 390

Veg. Crispy 410

Paneer in Choice of Sauce 450
Veg. Spring Roll 370
Paneer Banjara Tikka 470
Paneer Pali Top 470
Paneer Malai 470
Veg. Seek Kebab 370
Tandoori Aloo / Gobi 330
Mix Veg. Platter 1350

a NON VEQ STARTER

Egg Omlet / Bhurji 210/230
Egg Chilly Dry 330
Chicken Koliwada 410
Chicken Junglee / Tikka 470
Chicken Malai 470
Chicken Banjara 470
Chicken Pahadi 470
Tandoori Chicken (Half/Full) 360/610
Chicken in Choice of Sauce 470
Chicken Spring Roll 470
Chicken Crispy 470
Chicken Lolly Pop 470
Mutton Seek Kebab 570
Mutton Chap Dry 560




MENU

Non-Veg Platter

Seafood Platter

Prawns in Choice of Sauce

Prawns Tawa / Tandoori / Koliwada
Surmai Tawa Fry

Bombil Fry

Pomfret (Tawa / Tandoor / Koliwada)

a VEGQ MAIN COURSE

Veg. Banjara m/s 390
Veg. Kolhapuri 390
Veg. Handi 370
Veg. Kadai 370
Paneer Butter Masala 470

Rawas

Paneer Lajawab 470
Paneer Tikka m/s 460
Paneer Lajeez 470
Veg. Kofta 390
Dal Fry / Tadka / Makhni 240/250/310

a GRAVY

Paneer Chilly
Veg. Manchurian




o NON VEG MAIN COURSE ONE PORTION

Chicken Tikka m/s 470
Butter Chicken 470
Chicken RaRa m/s 490
Murg Matki 480
Egg Masala 230
Chicken Chilly Gravy 470
Chicken Manchurian Gravy 470

FULL / HALF

Chicken Handi 1490/830
Butter Chicken 1350/780
Murg Matki 1520/890
Murg Masala 1520/890
Mutton Chop Masala 690
Mutton Rogan Josh 590
Bhuna Ghost 590
Mutton Handi 1650/950
Surmai Masala 740
Pomfret Masala (Goan/Malwani) APS
Prawns Masala 740

ROTI

Chapati

Roti

Naan

Kulcha

Paratha

Garlic Naan
Cheese Garlic Naan
Extra Butter




MENU
o QT -

Steam Rice

Jeera Rice

Veg. biryani

Veg. Pulao

Dal Khichidi

Chicken Biryani

Prawns Biryani

Mutton Biryani

Veg. Fried Rice / Schezwan
Veg. Hakka Noodles / Schezwan
Chicken Fried Rice / Schezwan
Chicken Hakka Noodles / Schezwan

SWEETS

Jalebi

Rabdi

Gulab Jamun
Caramel Custard
Malai Kulfi

Choice of Ice-Cream

Veg. Raita
Boondi Raita
Pineapple Raita
Curd

190
220
370
290
290
450
710
510
330/340
340/350
350/350
310/370
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PALI VILLAGE
Nature’s ‘Paradise

MAKE YOUR EVENTS MEMORABLE
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Party Meeting Anniversary 50 - 500 Pax

www.paliresortnclub.com
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Scan to locate us

Pali Resort Village, WE Highway, Ghodbunder Road, Mira Road (E), Dist Thane - 401107, MH, IN.

NOTE.:
* Please give us sufficient time for food preparation. « Food is cooked in refined oil only.
« Our chef will be delighted to cook food of your choice. < We do not use food colours in our food preparation.
 We also take party order. » Swimming pool is only for room guest.
« Closing time 12.30 AM. « Please contact management for Banquets / Wedding / Get Togethers.
« Luxurious cottage si for Family and Corporates. « Capacity for 50 to 800 pax for Engagement/Receptions/Birthdays.

 We serve purified R.O. drinking water. « Right of admission is reserved by management for rooms and dinning.




