

PALI VILLAGE



FSSAI NO.: 11523020000046 GST NO.: 27AAECP6992R1ZB

















WE CAN PROUDLY SAY THAT

- We are certified by the respective authorities for a resort and club.
- Our continuous growing customer base is a great acknowledgement.
- Our customers are satisfied, happy and appreciate our food and hospitality.
- Our venues and services are always in demand for various events.
- We provide a secure, safe and healthy environment for our employees.
- We pay all statutory payments well-intime and run a clean business.
- We are qualified to earn all listed licences and certificates required for Food, Health and Lodging.
- FSSAl License
- Liquor License
- Health/Trade License
- Eating House License
- Shop and Establishment License
- Fire Safety License
- Music License
- Certificate of Environmental Clearance
- Signage License

	SOUPS		
Cream of Tomato S	oup		250
Cream of Palak Sou			250
Manchow Soup (Ve	Manchow Soup (Veg / Chicken)		220 / 250
Lemon Coriander Soup (Veg / Chicken)			220 / 250
Burnt Garlic Soup (Veg / Chicken)			220 / 250
Hot & Sour Soup (Veg / Chicken) Paya Soup			220 / 250
			340
	SALAD		
DYC OD COLORS		ELOXO	
Green Salad			190
Peanut / Peanut Ch	at		90/210
Chana Garlic Fry			230
Roasted Papad / Fr	ied		50
Masala Papad			70
Khicha Papad / Khi	cha Masala Papad		90/110
Finger Chips			240
Chana Chat			230
Veg. Cheese Pizza			410
Marguerite Pizza			410
Paneer Tikka Pizza			450
Chicken Tikka Pizz	a		470
Pasta (Red / White	Sauce)		460
Fresh Lime Soda /	Water		60
Chass Matka / Glas	S		310/60
Lassi Matka / Glass	3		110/390
Red Bull			240
Soft Drinks			90
Fresh Juice			160
Mineral Water			40

	VEG STARTER	
Cheese Balls / Ch	neese Corn Balls	320/340
Veg. Hara Bhara I	Kebab	310
Veg. Brusheta		410
Cheese Garlic To	ast / Chilly Toast	320/330
Veg. Manchurian		390
Veg. Crispy		410
Paneer in Choice	of Sauce	450
Veg. Spring Roll		370
Paneer Banjara T	ïkka	470
Paneer Pali Top		470
Paneer Malai		470
Veg. Seek Kebab		370
Tandoori Aloo / G	iobi	330
Mix Veg. Platter		1350
	NON VEG STARTER	
Eng Oralet / Physics	NON VEG STARTER	240/220
Egg Omlet / Bhur		210/230
Egg Chilly Dry	ji	330
Egg Chilly Dry Chicken Koliwada	rji a	330 410
Egg Chilly Dry Chicken Koliwada Chicken Junglee	rji a	330 410 470
Egg Chilly Dry Chicken Koliwada Chicken Junglee Chicken Malai	rji a	330 410 470 470
Egg Chilly Dry Chicken Koliwada Chicken Junglee Chicken Malai Chicken Banjara	rji a	330 410 470 470 470
Egg Chilly Dry Chicken Koliwada Chicken Junglee Chicken Malai Chicken Banjara Chicken Pahadi	ji a / Tikka	330 410 470 470 470 470
Egg Chilly Dry Chicken Koliwada Chicken Junglee Chicken Malai Chicken Banjara Chicken Pahadi Tandoori Chicken	ji a / Tikka n (Half/Full)	330 410 470 470 470 470 360/610
Egg Chilly Dry Chicken Koliwada Chicken Junglee Chicken Malai Chicken Banjara Chicken Pahadi Tandoori Chicken Chicken in Choic	ji a / Tikka n (Half/Full) e of Sauce	330 410 470 470 470 470 360/610 470
Egg Chilly Dry Chicken Koliwada Chicken Junglee Chicken Malai Chicken Banjara Chicken Pahadi Tandoori Chicken Chicken in Choic Chicken Spring R	ji a / Tikka n (Half/Full) e of Sauce	330 410 470 470 470 470 360/610 470 470
Egg Chilly Dry Chicken Koliwada Chicken Junglee Chicken Malai Chicken Banjara Chicken Pahadi Tandoori Chicken Chicken in Choic Chicken Spring R Chicken Crispy	rji a / Tikka n (Half/Full) e of Sauce	330 410 470 470 470 470 360/610 470 470
Egg Chilly Dry Chicken Koliwada Chicken Junglee Chicken Malai Chicken Banjara Chicken Pahadi Tandoori Chicker Chicken in Choic Chicken Spring R Chicken Crispy Chicken Lolly Po	rji a / Tikka i (Half/Full) e of Sauce Roll	330 410 470 470 470 470 360/610 470 470 470
Egg Chilly Dry Chicken Koliwada Chicken Junglee Chicken Malai Chicken Banjara Chicken Pahadi Tandoori Chicken Chicken in Choic Chicken Spring R Chicken Crispy	rji a / Tikka i (Half/Full) e of Sauce Roll p	330 410 470 470 470 470 360/610 470 470

Non-Veg Platter	1650
Seafood Platter	2550
Prawns in Choice of Sauce	710
Prawns Tawa / Tandoori / Koliwada	710
Surmai Tawa Fry	710
Bombil Fry	410
Pomfret (Tawa / Tandoor / Koliwada)	APS
Rawas	710
VEG MAIN COURSE	
Veg. Banjara m/s	390
Veg. Kolhapuri	390
Veg. Handi	370
Veg. Kadai	370
Paneer Butter Masala	470
Paneer Lajawab	470
Paneer Tikka m/s	460
Paneer Lajeez	470
Veg. Kofta	390
Dal Fry / Tadka / Makhni	240/250/310
GRAVY	
Paneer Chilly	460
Veg. Manchurian	410

	NON VEG MAIN COURSE	ONE PORTION
	Chicken Tikka m/s	470
	Butter Chicken	470
	Chicken RaRa m/s	490
	Murg Matki	480
	Egg Masala	230
	Chicken Chilly Gravy	470
	Chicken Manchurian Gravy	470
	FULL / HALF	
	Chicken Handi	1490/830
	Butter Chicken	1350/780
	Murg Matki	1520/890
	Murg Masala	1520/890
	Mutton Chop Masala	690
	Mutton Rogan Josh	590
	Bhuna Ghost	590
	Mutton Handi	1650/950
	Surmai Masala	740
	Pomfret Masala (Goan/Malwani)	APS
	Prawns Masala	740
	DOT!	
	ROTI	
	Chapati	40
	Roti	40
	Naan	70
	Kulcha	70
	Paratha	80
	Garlic Naan	90
	Cheese Garlic Naan	150
YOF	Extra Butter	10

	RICE		
Steam Rice			190
Jeera Rice			220
Veg. biryani			370
Veg. Pulao			290
Dal Khichidi			290
Chicken Biryani			450
Prawns Biryani			710
Mutton Biryani			510
Veg. Fried Rice / Sc	hezwan		330/340
Veg. Hakka Noodles	s / Schezwan		340/350
Chicken Fried Rice	/ Schezwan		350/350
Chicken Hakka Noo	dles / Schezwan		310/370
	<u>//6//////////////////////////////////</u>	VIGIOVOIG	
	SWEETS		
Jalebi	SWEETS		190
Jalebi Rabdi	SWEETS		190 210
	SWEETS		
Rabdi	SWEETS		210
Rabdi Gulab Jamun	SWEETS		210 150
Rabdi Gulab Jamun Caramel Custard			210 150 210
Rabdi Gulab Jamun Caramel Custard Malai Kulfi			210 150 210 190
Rabdi Gulab Jamun Caramel Custard Malai Kulfi			210 150 210 190
Rabdi Gulab Jamun Caramel Custard Malai Kulfi			210 150 210 190
Rabdi Gulab Jamun Caramel Custard Malai Kulfi Choice of Ice-Crean			210 150 210 190 170
Rabdi Gulab Jamun Caramel Custard Malai Kulfi Choice of Ice-Crean Veg. Raita Boondi Raita Pineapple Raita			210 150 210 190 170
Rabdi Gulab Jamun Caramel Custard Malai Kulfi Choice of Ice-Crean Veg. Raita Boondi Raita			210 150 210 190 170



PALI VILLAGE

Nature's Paradise













MAKE YOUR EVENTS MEMORABLE



Wedding



Party



Meeting



Anniversary



50 - 500 Pax



Scan to locate us

+91 82911 64176 +91 96197 83986

+91 86520 32636

www.paliresortnclub.com info@paliresortnclub.com paliresortvillage@gmail.com











Pali Resort Village, WE Highway, Ghodbunder Road, Mira Road (E), Dist Thane - 401107, MH, IN.

NOTE.:

- Please give us sufficient time for food preparation.
- We also take party order.
- Closing time 12.30 AM.
- Luxurious cottage si for Family and Corporates.
- We serve purified R.O. drinking water.

- Food is cooked in refined oil only.
- Our chef will be delighted to cook food of your choice. We do not use food colours in our food preparation.
 - Swimming pool is only for room guest.
 - Please contact management for Banquets / Wedding / Get Togethers.
 - Capacity for 50 to 800 pax for Engagement/Receptions/Birthdays.
 - Right of admission is reserved by management for rooms and dinning.